Sprite - Gray Cup 2022
Blackwater Sailing Club

Results are provisional as of 17:12 on August 27, 2022

Overall

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Rating system: PY, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Boat Sail HelmName | CrewName |PY |Gray Gray | Gray | Gray | Gray | Gray | Gray | Total | Nett
Class Number Cup |Cup Cup |Cup Cup Cup |Cup
3 4 S 6 7 9 10
1st SPRITE | 204 Dave Christine 1279 1.0 20 |20 20 |20 (3.0) 2.0 14.0 |11.0
Nichols Mills
2nd | SPRITE | 15 Marcus Matt 1279 2.0 3.0 [1.0 3.0 |(5.0) |20 1.0 17.0 1 12.0
Gallo Ogburn
3rd SPRITE | 209 Jason Chris 1279 4.0 40 (7.0 |40 |3.0 1.0 3.0 [26.0 19.0
Clitheroe Briggs / DNC)
Peter
Howard
4th SPRITE | 23 Chris Kathryn 1279 | 3.0 1.0 3.0 50 4.0 (0 |7.0 30.0 | 23.0
Nichols Nichols DNC) | DNC
5th SPRITE | 33 Martin Tricia 1279 (7.0 |7.0 |7.0 1.0 (1.0 |[7.0 7.0 37.0 130.0
Scarth Parker DNC) DNC |DNC DNC |[DNC
6th 62 Peter Rose (70 (70 4.0 70 |70 |7.0 7.0 |46.0 |[39.0
Chittendon | Chittendon DNC) DNC DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC

Gray Cup 3 - 11th June 2022 at 09:30

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Boat Class | Sail Number | HeImName CrewName PY |Place |Points
1 SPRITE 204 Dave Nichols Christine Mills 1279 |1 1.0
2 SPRITE 15 Marcus Gallo Matt Ogburn 1279 | 2 2.0
3 SPRITE 23 Chris Nichols Kathryn Nichols 1279 |3 3.0
4 SPRITE 209 Jason Clitheroe | Chris Briggs / Peter Howard | 1279 |4 4.0

Gray Cup 4 - 11th June 2022 at 09:30

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Boat Class | Sail Number | HeImName CrewName PY |Place |Points
1 SPRITE 23 Chris Nichols Kathryn Nichols 1279 |1 1.0
2 SPRITE 204 Dave Nichols | Christine Mills 1279 |2 2.0
3 SPRITE 15 Marcus Gallo Matt Ogburn 1279 | 3 3.0
4 SPRITE 209 Jason Clitheroe | Chris Briggs / Peter Howard | 1279 | 4 4.0

Gray Cup 5 - 25th June 2022 at 09:36

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Boat Sail HelmName CrewName PY |Start Finish |Elapsed |Corrected  Points
Class Number



Rank

Boat
Class

SPRITE
SPRITE
SPRITE

Sail
Number

15
204
23

62

HelmName CrewName PY |Start

Marcus Gallo Matt Ogburn 1279 | 09:36

Dave Nichols Christine Mills | 1279 | 09:36

Chris Nichols | Kathryn 1279 | 09:36
Nichols

Peter Rose 09:36

Chittendon Chittendon

Finish

10:41:14 | 1:05:14
10:42:22 | 1:06:22
10:43:30 | 1:07:30

11:00:56 | 1:24:56

Gray Cup 6 - 25th June 2022 at 09:30

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Boat Class | Sail Number | HelmName

1

2
3
4
5

Rank

a|lbh WON

Rank

Rank

SPRITE
SPRITE
SPRITE
SPRITE
SPRITE

Boat Class
SPRITE
SPRITE
SPRITE
SPRITE
SPRITE

Boat Class
SPRITE
SPRITE
SPRITE

Boat Class
SPRITE
SPRITE
SPRITE

33
204
15
209
23

Martin Scarth
Dave Nichols
Marcus Gallo
Jason Clitheroe

Chris Nichols

CrewName
Tricia Parker
Christine Mills
Matt Ogburn

Chris Briggs / Peter Howard

Kathryn Nichols

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Sail Number | HeimName

33
204
209
23
15

Martin Scarth

Dave Nichols

Jason Clitheroe | Chris Briggs / Peter Howard

Chris Nichols

Marcus Gallo

CrewName
Tricia Parker

Christine Mills

Kathryn Nichols
Matt Ogburn

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Sail Number | HelmName

209
15
204

Jason Clitheroe | Chris Briggs / Peter Howard

Marcus Gallo

Dave Nichols

CrewName

Matt Ogburn
Christine Mills

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Sail Number | HelmName

15
204
209

Marcus Gallo

Dave Nichols

CrewName
Matt Ogburn
Christine Mills

PY Place | Points

Gray Cup 7 - 16th July 2022 at 13:30

Gray Cup 9 - 27th August 2022 at 12:00

Gray Cup 10 - 27th August 2022 at 12:00

1279 | 1 1.0
1279 |2 2.0
1279 | 3 3.0
1279 |4 4.0
1279 |5 5.0
PY |Place |Points
1279 |1 1.0
1279 |2 2.0
1279 |3 3.0
1279 |4 4.0
1279 |5 5.0
PY | Place |Points
1279 | 1 1.0
1279 | 2 2.0
1279 |3 3.0
PY |Place |Points
1279 |1 1.0
1279 |2 2.0
3.0

Jason Clitheroe | Chris Briggs / Peter Howard | 1279 | 3

Elapsed

Corrected | Points

0:51:00
0:51:53
0:52:47

1:24:56

1.0
2.0
3.0

4.0
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